of Documents at Help 
Center 

08/12/2025 
10:00 AM 

09/12/2025 
04:00 PM 

• For Online Registration, PIN can be purchased online (website: 
www.medadmgujarat.org) on payment of Rs. 3000/- (Non-
refundable) + Rs.25,000 (Refundable Security Deposit) =Total 

Rs.28,000/- (Rupees Twenty-eight thousand only). 

• Help Center working hours: 10.00 am to 4.00 pm. Help Centers will 
remain closed on Government Holidays and Sundays. 

• Candidate has to take prior appointment for the Document 
Verification and Submission of photocopies of Documents at Help

[...]

• For any guidance about registration or for further process of 
admission, candidate has to visit nearby help center. List of help 
center is mentioned on the website of admission committee 
www.medadmgujarat.org. 

• For NRI Candidates only: After online application, they have to 
submit Demand draft of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees twenty-five thousand 

only - Non-refundable) in favor of “ACPUGMEC”, payable at 
Gandhinagar as a processing fee at the office of ACPUGMEC & 
ACPPGMEC, GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar Only. The 
document verification and submission will be done only at Office of 
ACPPGMEC, GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar.